FRANK'S PLACE CATERING

On-Premise Buffet Dinner

$27.95 per person ~ Premium Entrées additional

Choice of 3 Entrées ~ Choice of 1 Salad ~ Choice of 1 Starch ~ Fresh Seasonal Vegetable
Fresh Baked Bread & Butter ~ Coffee & Hot Tea ~ Choice of 1 Dessert

Classic Entrées
Choose 1 chicken:
Chicken Butter & Garlic
Chicken Piccata

Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francaise

Choose 2 items:
Fried Meatballs

Cavatelli with Sausage
Italian Sausage & Peppers

Salad Choose 1

Garden Greens
Baby Greens
Caesar

StaI’Ch Choose 1

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Baked Potato
Baked Sweet Potato
White or Brown Rice

Pulled Pork Barbecue Pasta
Roast Top Round of Beef (pan gravy)
Roast Turkey Breast with (pan gravy) Dessert choose 1
. , Rice Puddi
Premium Entrées additionat cost ice Pudding
Chocolate Mousse
Chicken Parmigiana Grilled Salmon Peanut Butter Pie
Chicken Proscuitto Haddock a la Ritz Lush ask for selection
Chicken Grazia Angelo’s Pasta Fruit Pie ask for selection
Roasted Chicken Thighs Stuffed Rigatoni Cheesecake +3
Veal Parmigiana Rigatoni Alfredo
Veal Marsala Pasta Sachetti
Veal Parm1gle.1na Raxflop: Meat or Cheese Customized
Baby Back Ribs Ravioli: Wild Mushroom g « . »
) o ee our page “Catering Add-ons
Boneless Short Rib Ravioli: Lobster '
Prime Rib Stuffed Shells Menu can be customized to
Eeoplant Parmiciana Lasaena your needs for additional
ggplan 8 g Appetizers, Beverages & Desserts.
Shrimp Scampi

57 JEFFERSON ST | SIMPSON, PA 18407
570-282-6655 or 570-282-0159
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FRANK'S PLACE CATERING

On-Premise Sit Down Dinner

$27.95 per person ~ Premium Entrées additional

Includes:
Choice of 3 Entrées ~ Choice of 1 Salad ~ Choice of 1 Starch ~ Fresh Seasonal Vegetable
Fresh Baked Bread & Butter ~ Coffee & Hot Tea ~ Choice of 1 Dessert

ClaSSiC Entrées Choose 3 Salad Choose 1
Cavatelli & Sausage Garden Greens
Chicken Grazia “Graca” Baby Greens
Chicken or Veal Parmigiana Caesar
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Franchaise StarCh Choose 1
Roasted Turkey
Penne alla Vodka Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Lasagna Baked Potato
Lobster Ravioli Baked Sweet Potato
White or Brown Rice
Pasta

Premium Entrées

Seasoned Curly Fries

Shrimp Scampi +3
| Veal Marsala +3 Dessert choose
Twin Pork ChOpS Traditional or Calabrese +3 ) .
Stuffed Haddock +3 Rice Pudding

Chocolate Mousse

Salmon & Garlic Spinach +4
Peanut Butter Pie

Strip Steak Peppercorn Sauce +9

Prime Rib of Beef +9 Lush ask for selection
Filet Mignon +15 Fruit Pie ask for selection
Lobster Tail 9 oz. +18 Cheesecake +3

Customized - See our page “Catering Add-ons”

Menu can be customized to your needs for additional
Appetizers, Beverages & Desserts. Family Style Available.
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FRANK'S PLACE CATERING

After Funeral Luncheon s

We work with funeral directors for time of meal and number of guests.

$27.95 per person

Set-up Fee: $95 for under 50 guests; $195 for 50 or more guests

Plated

Includes:
3 Entrées ~ 1 Salad
Rice Pudding or Chocolate Mousse
Fresh Baked Bread ¢ Butter
Coffee & Hot Tea

Entrées choose 3
served with vegetable & potato/rice

Chicken Marsala or Piccatta
Chicken or Veal Parmigiana
Chicken Franchaise

Bllﬁet 30 person minimum

Includes: 3 Entrées ~ 2 Sides ~ 1 Salad ~ Dessert
Coffee & Hot Tea ~ Fresh Baked Bread & Butter

Suggested Menu

Chicken Franchaise
Fried Meatballs
Cavatelli & Sausage
Pierogies with butter & onions
Garden Greens Salad
Fresh Seasonal Vegetable
Rice Pudding or Chocolate Mousse

Cavatelli & Sausage
Lasagna Additi .
itional Options:
Roasted Turkey with bread stuffing P
Hz?ddocl? ala Ritz +2pp Entrées Salads
Prime Rib of Beef +9pp
Chicken Butter & Garlic Garden Greens
Chicken Piccata Baby Greens
Salad Choose 1 Chicken Marsala Caesar
Garden Greens Italian Sausage & Peppers
Baby Greens Roasted Top Roun.d .of Beef Sides
Caesar Eggplant Parmigiana
Pulled Pork Barbecue Roasted Red Potatoes
Customized Haddock a la Ritz +2pp Roasted Garlic Mashed

Penne with Marinara Sauce
Penne with Pink Sauce
Penne a la Vodka

See our page “Catering Add-ons” Prime Rib carved +12pp

Menu can be customized to
your needs for additional
Appetizers, Beverages ¢ Desserts.
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FRANK'S PLACE CATERING

Catering Add-ons

Items on this page are an additional cost — menu can be customized to your needs.

Appetizers

Shrimp Cocktail
cocktail sauce
40 piece - 79.95
75 piece - 125.95

Bacon Wrapped Scallops
Jack Daniels glaze
25 piece - 75.95
50 piece - 139.95

Stuffed Shrimp

market price

Stuffed Mushroom Caps
sausage or crabmeat
25 piece - 75.95

Assorted Wraps
turkey club, chicken fajita,
buffalo chicken, steak fajita,
side of cole slaw
Tray - 59.95

Mini Crab Cakes

tartar sauce, sweet thai chili sauce
24 piece - 125.95

Italian Specialties
soppressata, imported provolone,
roasted red peppers
Tray - 125.95

Thai Shrimp
sweet thai chili sauce
Half Tray - 69.95
Shallow Tray - 125.95

Beverages

**on-premise only**

Unlimited Soda
$3.09 per person

Champagne, Mimosas
or Vodka Punch

$8 per person for 1 hour
$12 per person for 2 hours

Draft Beer, Wine & Soda

Domestics: $10 first hour,
$5 each additional hour

Imports: $13 first hour,
$7 each additional hour

Open Bar

flavored vodkas & rums, whiskey,
sours, house wine, domestic beer,
mixers, sodas

$12 first hour, $6 second hour,
$5 each additional hour

Premium Open Bar

top shelf liquor & liquours, cocktails,

wine, beer, mixers, sodas

$14 first hour, $7 second hour,
$6 each additional hour

Desserts

+4.95 per person
on-premise only**

Homemade NY Style

Cheesecakes by Lenny
ask for today’s selection, NY style

Strawberry Shortcake
vanilla cake, ice cream, strawberry sauce,
whipped cream

Tiramisu
mascarpone, whipped cream, rum,
coffee-soaked lady fingers

Peanut Butter Pie
chocolate sauce, whipped cream

Chocolate Volcano Cake

warm chocolate sauce, ice cream

Brownie 4 la Mode
hot fudge, ice cream, whipped cream

Mini Cannolis
3 shells, sweet ricotta

Warm Apple Crisp

ice cream, caramel sauce

Creme Brulée
ask for today’s selection

Homemade Pie
ask for today’s selection, ice cream
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FRANK'S PLACE CATERING

Catering Trays page 1 of 2

Ap petize rs Assorted Wraps Tray
turkey club, chicken fajita,

Shrimp Cocktail

with cocktail sauce with side of cole slaw 59.95

buffalo chicken & steak fajita served

Half Pan
Serves 5-10

Full Shallow Pan
Serves 10-20

Full Deep Pan
Serves 20-50

Wings & Boneless Bites

All orders served with
choice of sauce, celery
& blue cheese

Sauces
Mild, Hot &

40 piece - 79.95
75 piece - 125.95

Bacon Wrapped Scallops
with Jack Daniels glaze
25 piece - 65.95

50 piece - 125.95 soppressata,

Italian Specialties

Mini Crab Cakes
with tartar & sweet Thai chili sauce
24 piece - 125.95

imported provolone

& roasted red peppers

Stuffed Shrimp
market price

Tray - 125.95

Thai Shrimp
Stuffed Mushroom Caps
sausage or crabmeat
25 piece - 75.95

Half - 69.95

with sweet Thai chili sauce

Shallow - 125.95

Breaded Boneless Bites
1/2 Pan - 49.95

Full Shallow Pan - 89.95
Full Deep Pan - 125.95

Bone-in Wings
40 Wings - 49.95
50 Wings - 59.95
100 Wings - 119.95

Sma

Salads

Proteins substitute chicken* with:
- flatiron steak - tuna steak
- salmon fillet - shrimp

with chicken 39.95
with upgraded
protein 54.95

Il Serves 8-10 Large Serves 20-30

with chicken 59.95
with upgraded
protein 80.95

Festive Salad

chicken*, baby greens, dried cranber-
ries, walnuts, gorgonzola, cucumbers,
grape tomatoes & egg

Caesar Salad

chicken*, romaine lettuce tossed in
homemade caesar dressing with crou-
tons & topped with grated asiago

Summer Berry Salad

chicken*, baby greens, strawberries,
blueberries, mandarin oranges, sug-
ared pecans, gorgonzola & vegetables
with poppy seed vinaigrette

Apple Nut Salad

chicken*, baby greens, granny smith
apples, mandarin oranges, veggies,
sliced almonds, blue cheese crumbles,
egg, apple cider vinaigrette

Beet & Goat Cheese Salad
chicken*, baby greens, roasted beets,
goat cheese, candied pecans, veggies

Spinach & Sweet Potato Salad
chicken*, goat cheese, cucumber,
tomato, candied pecans with white
zinfandel dressing

Garden Salad mixed greens,
vegetables, croutons — no protein

Small 29.95 Large 44.95

Dressings: Apple Cider Vinaigrette
House Italian ® Caesar ® Buttermilk Ranch
French ¢ 1000 Island e Honey Poppyseed
House Balsamic Vinaigrette

Peppercorn Parmesan ¢ Honey Dijon
White Zinfandel Vinaigrette (fat-free)

Blue Cheese (additional)

Butter & Garlic Red
Butter & Garlic White
Honey Barbecue

Garbage: all sauces mixed
together, mild & sweet

Extra Wing Sauce
160z. 4.25
320z. 7.95

Extra Chunky Blue Cheese
160z. 6.95
320z. 11.95

Pizza & Wing Combos

All orders served with celery & blue cheese

Combo #1 54.95
1 square cheese pizza
20 wings & 12 pierogies

Combo #2 79.95
2 square cheese pizzas
50 wings & 18 pierogies

Combo #3 129.95
3 square cheese pizzas
100 wings & 24 pierogies

Combo #4 159.95
4 square cheese pizzas
100 wings & 36 pierogies

Extra Pizza Toppings
+2 each per pizza
Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Meatball,
Ham, Bacon, Anchovies, Shrimp,
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions,
Broccoli, Black Olives, Tomato,
Hot Peppers, Sweet Peppers,
Jalapefio Peppers
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FRANK'S PLACE CATERING

Catering Trays page 2 of 2

Pasta

Penne Marinara

Penne with choice of sauce:
Pink, Alfredo, Vodka,
Basil Pesto Cream

Penne Marinara & Meatballs

Stuffed Rigatoni
Pink Alfredo or Vodka Sauce

Stuffed Rigatoni with Pink
Alfredo Meatballs or Sausage

Angelo’s Pasta

Wild Mushroom Ravioli
with Pink Alfredo

Chicken & Broccoli Scampi
Lasagna

Pasta Sacchetti with
Pink Alfredo

Cheese or Meat Ravioli
Marinara

Cavatelli & Sausage

Stuffed Shells Parmigiana
Fettuccine Alfredo with Shrimp
Pasta Sacchetti with Shrimp

Side Dishes

Pierogies - Butter & Onions
or Deep Fried

Fresh Vegetable of the Day

Boneless Wings
celery & blue cheese

Roasted Garlic Mashed
Potatoes

Roasted Red Potatoes
Fried Meatballs
Parmesan Rissotto

Half
2995

3995
39.95

49.95

49.95
59.95

65.95
65.95
59.95

65.95

69.95
65.95
49.95
65.95
55.95

Half

4995
39.95

4995

35.95
45.95
55.95
60.95

Shallow
4995

59.95
59.95

65.95

69.95
99.95

149.95
109.95
99.95

129.95

125.95
89.95
65.95
125.95
109.95

Shallow

79.95
45.95

89.95

49.95
50.95
85.95
75.95

Deep
75.95

79.95
79.95

79.95

89.95
145.95

149.95
125.95

139.95
79.95
165.95
139.95

Deep

125.95
65.95

125.95

65.95
65.95
125.95
100.95

Half Pan Full Shallow Pan
Serves 5-10 Serves 10-20
Seafood Half
Seafood Fra Diablo 75.95
Haddock a la Ritz 75.95
Lemon Butter Haddock 75.95
Grilled Salmon with Horsey Sauce 125.95
Lobster Ravioli sautéed with
choice of sauce 99.95
Shrimp Scampi 85.95
Shrimp Rigatoni Vodka Sauce 75.95
Stuffed Shrimp 89.95
Shrimp Teriyaki 65.95
Panko Shrimp 60.95
Shrimp & Broccoli Scampi 65.95
Shrimp & Beef Skewers with Rice  65.95
Chicken & Veggie i
Chicken with choice of:
Franchaise, Marsala, Piccata
or Butter & Garlic Sauce 79.95
Chicken Teriyaki 65.95
Chicken Proscuitto 65.95
Breaded Chicken Strips
with assorted dipping sauces ~ 49.95
Chicken or Eggplant Parmesan 59.95
Chicken & Broccoli Scampi 59.95
Chicken & Steak Stir-Fry over Rice 69.95
Beef & Pork Half
Roast Beef with pan gravy 75.95
Prime Rib of Beef Market
Veal Marsala 89.95
ltalian Sausage & Peppers 65.95
Roasted Pork Loin with gravy -
Pulled Pork 65.95
Baby Back Ribs with BBQ sauce  Market

Full Deep Pan
Serves 20-50

Shallow
125.95
165.95
165.95
225.95

215.95
125.95
99.95
125.95
125.95
99.95
125.95
125.95

Shallow

125.95
99.95
125.95

89.95
125.95
125.95
125.95

Shallow
125.95
Market
139.95

99.95
149.95
125.95
Market
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Deep
195.95

205.95
185.95
189.95
189.95
125.95
149.95
149.95

Deep

165.95
149.95
165.95

125.95
149.95
149.95

Deep

175.95
Market
175.95
149.95
149.95
Market



