On-Premise Buffet Dinner

\$27.95 per person ~ Premium Entrées additional

Includes: Choice of 3 Entrées ~ Choice of 1 Salad ~ Choice of 1 Starch ~ Fresh Seasonal Vegetable Fresh Baked Bread & Butter ~ Coffee & Hot Tea ~ Choice of 1 Dessert

Classic Entrées

Choose 1 chicken: Chicken Butter & Garlic

Chicken Piccata Chicken Marsala Chicken Francaise

Choose 2 items:

Fried Meatballs Cavatelli with Sausage Italian Sausage & Peppers Pulled Pork Barbecue Roast Top Round of Beef (pan gravy) Roast Turkey Breast with (pan gravy)

Premium Entrées Additional cost

Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Proscuitto Chicken Grazia Roasted Chicken Thighs Veal Parmigiana Veal Marsala Veal Parmigiana Baby Back Ribs Boneless Short Rib Prime Rib Eggplant Parmigiana Shrimp Scampi Grilled Salmon Haddock a la Ritz Angelo's Pasta Stuffed Rigatoni Rigatoni Alfredo Pasta Sachetti Ravioli: Meat or Cheese Ravioli: Wild Mushroom Ravioli: Lobster Stuffed Shells Lasagna

Salad Choose 1

Garden Greens Baby Greens Caesar

Starch Choose 1

Garlic Mashed Potatoes Baked Potato Baked Sweet Potato White or Brown Rice Pasta

Dessert Choose 1

Rice Pudding Chocolate Mousse Peanut Butter Pie Lush ask for selection Fruit Pie ask for selection Cheesecake +3

Customized

See our page "Catering Add-ons"

Menu can be customized to your needs for additional Appetizers, Beverages & Desserts.



On-Premise Sit Down Dinner

\$27.95 per person ~ Premium Entrées additional

Includes:

Choice of 3 Entrées ~ Choice of 1 Salad ~ Choice of 1 Starch ~ Fresh Seasonal Vegetable Fresh Baked Bread & Butter ~ Coffee & Hot Tea ~ Choice of 1 Dessert

Classic Entrées Choose 3

Cavatelli & Sausage Chicken Grazia "Graca" Chicken or Veal Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Franchaise Roasted Turkey Penne alla Vodka Lasagna Lobster Ravioli

Premium Entrées

Haddock a la Ritz +2 Shrimp Scampi +3 Veal Marsala +3 Twin Pork Chops *Traditional or Calabrese* +3 Stuffed Haddock +3 Salmon & Garlic Spinach +4 Strip Steak Peppercorn Sauce +9 Prime Rib of Beef +9 Filet Mignon +15 Lobster Tail 9 oz. +18

Salad Choose 1

Garden Greens Baby Greens Caesar

Starch Choose 1

Garlic Mashed Potatoes Baked Potato Baked Sweet Potato White or Brown Rice Pasta Seasoned Curly Fries Sweet Potato Fries

Dessert Choose 1

Rice Pudding Chocolate Mousse Peanut Butter Pie Lush ask for selection Fruit Pie ask for selection Cheesecake +3

Customized – See our page "Catering Add-ons"

Menu can be customized to your needs for additional Appetizers, Beverages & Desserts. Family Style Available.



After Funeral Luncheon Before 1pm

We work with funeral directors for time of meal and number of guests.

\$27.95 per person Set-up Fee: \$95 for under 50 guests; \$195 for 50 or more guests

Plated

Includes: 3 Entrées ~ 1 Salad Rice Pudding or Chocolate Mousse Fresh Baked Bread & Butter Coffee & Hot Tea

Entrées Choose 3_______ served with vegetable & potato/rice

Chicken Marsala or Piccatta Chicken or Veal Parmigiana Chicken Franchaise Cavatelli & Sausage Lasagna Roasted Turkey *with bread stuffing* Haddock a la Ritz +2pp Prime Rib of Beef +9pp

Salad Choose 1

Garden Greens Baby Greens Caesar

Customized

See our page "Catering Add-ons"

Menu can be customized to your needs for additional Appetizers, Beverages & Desserts.

Buffet 30 person minimum

Includes: 3 Entrées ~ 2 Sides ~ 1 Salad ~ Dessert Coffee & Hot Tea ~ Fresh Baked Bread & Butter

Suggested Menu

Chicken Franchaise Fried Meatballs Cavatelli & Sausage Pierogies with butter & onions Garden Greens Salad Fresh Seasonal Vegetable Rice Pudding or Chocolate Mousse

Additional Options:

Entrées

Chicken Butter & Garlic Chicken Piccata Chicken Marsala Italian Sausage & Peppers Roasted Top Round of Beef Eggplant Parmigiana Pulled Pork Barbecue Haddock a la Ritz +2pp Prime Rib carved +12pp Salads

Garden Greens Baby Greens Caesar

Sides

Roasted Red Potatoes Roasted Garlic Mashed Penne with Marinara Sauce Penne with Pink Sauce Penne a la Vodka



Catering Add-ons

Items on this page are an additional cost – menu can be customized to your needs.

Appetizers

Shrimp Cocktail cocktail sauce 40 piece - 79.95 75 piece - 125.95

Bacon Wrapped Scallops Jack Daniels glaze 25 piece - 75.95 50 piece - 139.95

Stuffed Shrimp market price

Stuffed Mushroom Caps sausage or crabmeat 25 piece - 75.95

Assorted Wraps turkey club, chicken fajita, buffalo chicken, steak fajita, side of cole slaw Tray - 59.95

Mini Crab Cakes tartar sauce, sweet thai chili sauce 24 piece - 125.95

Italian Specialties soppressata, imported provolone, roasted red peppers Tray - 125.95

> Thai Shrimp sweet thai chili sauce Half Tray - 69.95 Shallow Tray - 125.95

Beverages **on-premise only**

Unlimited Soda \$3.09 per person

Champagne, Mimosas or Vodka Punch

\$8 per person for 1 hour \$12 per person for 2 hours

Draft Beer, Wine & Soda

Domestics: \$10 first hour, \$5 each additional hour

Imports: \$13 first hour, \$7 each additional hour

Open Bar

flavored vodkas & rums, whiskey, sours, house wine, domestic beer, mixers, sodas

\$12 first hour, \$6 second hour, \$5 each additional hour

Premium Open Bar

top shelf liquor & liquours, cocktails, wine, beer, mixers, sodas

\$14 first hour, \$7 second hour, \$6 each additional hour

Desserts

+4.95 per person **on-premise only**

Homemade NY Style Cheesecakes by Lenny ask for today's selection, NY style

Strawberry Shortcake vanilla cake, ice cream, strawberry sauce, whipped cream

Tiramisu mascarpone, whipped cream, rum, coffee-soaked lady fingers

Peanut Butter Pie chocolate sauce, whipped cream

Chocolate Volcano Cake warm chocolate sauce, ice cream

Brownie á la Mode hot fudge, ice cream, whipped cream

> Mini Cannolis 3 shells, sweet ricotta

Warm Apple Crisp ice cream, caramel sauce

Crème Brûlée ask for today's selection

Homemade Pie ask for today's selection, ice cream



Catering Trays page 1 of 2

Appetizers

Shrimp Cocktail with cocktail sauce 40 piece - 79.95 75 piece - 125.95

Bacon Wrapped Scallops with Jack Daniels glaze 25 piece - 65.95 50 piece - 125.95

Stuffed Shrimp market price

Stuffed Mushroom Caps sausage or crabmeat 25 piece - 75.95

Salads

Proteins substitute chicken* with:

- flat iron steak - tuna steak - salmon fillet - shrimp

Festive Salad

chicken*, baby greens, dried cranberries, walnuts, gorgonzola, cucumbers, grape tomatoes & egg

Caesar Salad

chicken*, romaine lettuce tossed in homemade caesar dressing with croutons & topped with grated asiago

Summer Berry Salad

chicken*, baby greens, strawberries, blueberries, mandarin oranges, sugared pecans, gorgonzola & vegetables with poppy seed vinaigrette

Apple Nut Salad

chicken*, baby greens, granny smith apples, mandarin oranges, veggies, sliced almonds, blue cheese crumbles, egg, apple cider vinaigrette

Assorted Wraps Tray turkey club, chicken fajita, buffalo chicken & steak fajita served with side of cole slaw 59.95

Mini Crab Cakes with tartar & sweet Thai chili sauce 24 piece - 125.95

Italian Specialties soppressata, imported provolone & roasted red peppers Tray - 125.95

Thai Shrimp with sweet Thai chili sauce Half - 69.95 Shallow - 125.95

Small Serves 8-10 Large Serves 20-30 with chicken 39.95 with upgraded protein 54.95

with chicken 59.95 with upgraded protein 80.95

Beet & Goat Cheese Salad

chicken*, baby greens, roasted beets, goat cheese, candied pecans, veggies

Spinach & Sweet Potato Salad

chicken*, goat cheese, cucumber, tomato, candied pecans with white zinfandel dressing

Garden Salad mixed greens, vegetables, croutons – no protein Small 29.95 Large 44.95

Dressings: Apple Cider Vinaigrette House Italian • Caesar • Buttermilk Ranch French • 1000 Island • Honey Poppyseed House Balsamic Vinaigrette Peppercorn Parmesan • Honey Dijon White Zinfandel Vinaigrette (fat-free) Blue Cheese (additional)

Serves 5-10 Serves 10-20

Full Shallow Pan Full Deep Pan Serves 20-50

Wings & Boneless Bites

All orders served with choice of sauce, celery & blue cheese

Half Pan

Bone-in Wings

40 Wings - 49.95 50 Wings - 59.95 100 Wings - 119.95

Breaded Boneless Bites

1/2 Pan - 49 95 Full Shallow Pan - 89.95 Full Deep Pan - 125.95

Sauces

Mild, Hot 🍆 Butter & Garlic Red Butter & Garlic White Honey Barbecue

Garbage: all sauces mixed together, mild & sweet

> Extra Wing Sauce 16oz. 4.25 32oz. 7.95

Extra Chunky Blue Cheese 16oz. 6.95 32oz. 11.95

Pizza & Wing Combos

All orders served with celery & blue cheese

Combo #1 54.95 1 square cheese pizza 20 wings & 12 pierogies

Combo #2 79.95 2 square cheese pizzas 50 wings & 18 pierogies

Combo #3 129.95 3 square cheese pizzas 100 wings & 24 pierogies

Combo #4 159.95 4 square cheese pizzas 100 wings & 36 pierogies

Extra Pizza Toppings

+2 each per pizza Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Meatball, Ham, Bacon, Anchovies, Shrimp, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Broccoli, Black Olives, Tomato, Hot Peppers, Sweet Peppers, Jalapeño Peppers



Catering Trays page 2 of 2

Pasta	Half	Shallow	Deep
Penne Marinara	29.95	49.95	75.95
Penne with choice of sauce: Pink, Alfredo, Vodka, Basil Pesto Cream	39.95	59.95	79.95
Penne Marinara & Meatballs	39.95	59.95	79.95
Stuffed Rigatoni Pink Alfredo or Vodka Sauce	49.95	65.95	79.95
Stuffed Rigatoni with Pink Alfredo Meatballs or Sausage	49.95	69.95	89.95
Angelo's Pasta	59.95	99.95	145.95
Wild Mushroom Ravioli with Pink Alfredo	65.95	149.95	-
Chicken & Broccoli Scampi	65.95	109.95	149.95
Lasagna	59.95	99.95	125.95
Pasta Sacchetti with Pink Alfredo	65.95	129.95	-
Cheese or Meat Ravioli Marinara	69.95	125.95	-
Cavatelli & Sausage	65.95	89.95	139.95
Stuffed Shells Parmigiana	49.95	65.95	79.95
Fettuccine Alfredo with Shrimp	65.95	125.95	165.95
Pasta Sacchetti with Shrimp	55.95	109.95	139.95

Side Dishes	Half	Shallow	Deep
Pierogies - Butter & Onions or Deep Fried	49.95	79.95	125.95
Fresh Vegetable of the Day	39.95	45.95	65.95
Boneless Wings celery & blue cheese	49.95	89.95	125.95
Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes	35.95	49.95	65.95
Roasted Red Potatoes	45.95	50.95	65.95
Fried Meatballs	55.95	85.95	125.95
Parmesan Rissotto	60.95	75.95	100.95

f 2		/es 10-20	Serves	
Seaf	ood	المال	Challau	Deer
		Half	Shallow	Deep
Seafood	Fra Diablo	75.95	125.95	195.95
Haddock	k a la Ritz	75.95	165.95	-
Lemon B	Butter Haddock	75.95	165.95	-
Grilled S	almon with Horsey Sau	ce 125.95	225.95	-
	Ravioli sautéed with of sauce	99.95	215.95	-
Shrimp S	Scampi	85.95	125.95	205.95
Shrimp F	Rigatoni Vodka Sauce	75.95	99.95	185.95
Stuffed S	Shrimp	89.95	125.95	189.95
Shrimp T	Feriyaki	65.95	125.95	189.95
Panko Sł	nrimp	60.95	99.95	125.95
Shrimp &	& Broccoli Scampi	65.95	125.95	149.95
Shrimp &	& Beef Skewers with Ric	e 65.95	125.95	149.95
Chic	kan & Vaggi		<u></u>	

Full Shallow Pan

Full Deep Pan

Half Pan

5.95 165.95
0.75 100.75
.95 149.95
5.95 165.95
.95 125.95
5.95 -
5.95 149.95
5.95 149.95

Beef & Pork	Half	Shallow	Deep
Roast Beef with pan gravy	75.95	125.95	175.95
Prime Rib of Beef	Market	Market	Market
Veal Marsala	89.95	139.95	175.95
Italian Sausage & Peppers	65.95	99.95	149.95
Roasted Pork Loin with gravy	-	149.95	-
Pulled Pork	65.95	125.95	149.95
Baby Back Ribs with BBQ sauce	Market	Market	Market

